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MEN'S TEAM FOIL

FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Quarterfinal MATCH : 1 PISTE : B
Germany 37

D Final 45
V Poland

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:17 WIENAND Wolfgang 2 2 -- 5 5 MOCEK Slawomir
00:54 BISSDORF Ralf 7 9 -- 10 5 SOBCZAK Ryszard
01:13 BREUTNER Richard 4 13 -- 15 5 KRZESINSKI Adam
00:51 WIENAND Wolfgang 4 17 -- 20 5 SOBCZAK Ryszard
01:39 BREUTNER Richard 8 25 -- 24 4 MOCEK Slawomir
01:33 BISSDORF Ralf 5 30 -- 28 4 KRZESINSKI Adam
01:12 BREUTNER Richard 4 34 -- 35 7 SOBCZAK Ryszard
00:52 WIENAND Wolfgang 1 35 -- 40 5 KRZESINSKI Adam
01:00 BISSDORF Ralf 2 37 -- 45 5 MOCEK Slawomir

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card: 5

Red card: ERDEI Peter HUN Red card: 1
Black card: DENTICO Tommaso ITA Black card:

ROUND : Quarterfinal MATCH : 2 PISTE : G
Cuba 43

D Final 45
V France

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:40 GREGORY Elvis 5 5 -- 4 4 FERRARI Jean-Noel
02:10 GARCIA Oscar 5 10 -- 6 2 PLUMENAIL Lionel
01:38 TUCKER Rolando 5 15 -- 13 7 GUYART Brice
01:09 GARCIA Oscar 3 18 -- 20 7 FERRARI Jean-Noel
00:44 GREGORY Elvis 7 25 -- 24 4 GUYART Brice
00:55 TUCKER Rolando 5 30 -- 24 0 PLUMENAIL Lionel
01:00 GARCIA Oscar 5 35 -- 30 6 GUYART Brice
01:31 TUCKER Rolando 3 38 -- 40 10 FERRARI Jean-Noel
01:09 GREGORY Elvis 5 43 -- 45 5 PLUMENAIL Lionel

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 2 Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: 1 CHU Shisheng CHN Red card:
Black card: PUEYO GONZALEZ Francisco Javier ESP Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM FOIL

FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Quarterfinal MATCH : 3 PISTE : R
Italy 45

V Final 40
D Ukraine

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:04 SANZO Salvatore 5 5 -- 1 1 KRUGLYAK Oleksiy
03:31 ZENNARO Matteo 5 10 -- 7 6 GOLUBYTSKY Sergiy
01:10 CROSTA Daniele 5 15 -- 8 1 BRYZGALOV Oleksii
02:48 ZENNARO Matteo 5 20 -- 15 7 KRUGLYAK Oleksiy
01:07 SANZO Salvatore 5 25 -- 20 5 BRYZGALOV Oleksii
01:34 CROSTA Daniele 5 30 -- 23 3 GOLUBYTSKY Sergiy
00:51 ZENNARO Matteo 5 35 -- 26 3 BRYZGALOV Oleksii
01:34 CROSTA Daniele 5 40 -- 29 3 KRUGLYAK Oleksiy
03:08 SANZO Salvatore 5 45 -- 40 11 GOLUBYTSKY Sergiy

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: ROUSSEAU Gerard Georges FRA Red card:
Black card: SZABO Vilmos ROM Black card:

ROUND : Quarterfinal MATCH : 4 PISTE : Y
People's Republic of China 45

V Final 30
D Russian Federation

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
02:08 DONG Zhaozhi 3 3 -- 5 5 CHEVTCHENKO Dmitri
01:09 WANG Haibin 7 10 -- 7 2 MAMEDOV Ilgar
01:24 YE Chong 5 15 -- 7 0 DEEV Andrey
01:25 DONG Zhaozhi 5 20 -- 11 4 MAMEDOV Ilgar
01:23 YE Chong 5 25 -- 20 9 CHEVTCHENKO Dmitri
00:40 WANG Haibin 5 30 -- 21 1 DEEV Andrey
01:12 YE Chong 5 35 -- 25 4 MAMEDOV Ilgar
02:38 DONG Zhaozhi 5 40 -- 29 4 DEEV Andrey
01:40 WANG Haibin 5 45 -- 30 1 CHEVTCHENKO Dmitri

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card: 2

Red card: LAMMER Hans Dieter GER Red card: 1
Black card: SYPNIEWSKI Marian POL Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM FOIL

FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH : 5 PISTE : B
Germany 45

V Final 44
D Cuba

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
00:38 BREUTNER Richard 2 2 -- 5 5 GREGORY Elvis
01:15 BISSDORF Ralf 1 3 -- 10 5 TUCKER Rolando
01:05 HAUSMANN David 4 7 -- 15 5 GARCIA Oscar
01:11 BREUTNER Richard 6 13 -- 20 5 TUCKER Rolando
00:53 HAUSMANN David 7 20 -- 25 5 GREGORY Elvis
01:08 BISSDORF Ralf 6 26 -- 30 5 GARCIA Oscar
01:37 HAUSMANN David 4 30 -- 35 5 TUCKER Rolando
01:20 BREUTNER Richard 8 38 -- 40 5 GARCIA Oscar
01:11 BISSDORF Ralf 7 45 -- 44 4 GREGORY Elvis

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: BAZHENOV Victor RUS Red card:
Black card: DENTICO Tommaso ITA Black card:

ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH : 6 PISTE : Y
Ukraine 45

V Final 36
D Russian Federation

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
02:20 KRUGLYAK Oleksiy 5 5 -- 3 3 CHEVTCHENKO Dmitri
01:40 GOLUBYTSKY Sergiy 5 10 -- 3 0 MAMEDOV Ilgar
04:00 BRYZGALOV Oleksii 4 14 -- 11 8 DEEV Andrey
03:00 KRUGLYAK Oleksiy 6 20 -- 19 8 MAMEDOV Ilgar
01:00 BRYZGALOV Oleksii 5 25 -- 23 4 CHEVTCHENKO Dmitri
02:00 GOLUBYTSKY Sergiy 5 30 -- 28 5 DEEV Andrey
01:10 BRYZGALOV Oleksii 5 35 -- 31 3 MAMEDOV Ilgar
01:30 KRUGLYAK Oleksiy 5 40 -- 32 1 DEEV Andrey
01:05 GOLUBYTSKY Sergiy 5 45 -- 36 4 CHEVTCHENKO Dmitri

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: D'AURE VEGA Jorge CUB Red card:
Black card: COTTON Derek USA Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM FOIL

FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Placement 5-6 MATCH : 7 PISTE : G
Germany 43

D Final 45
V Ukraine

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:12 BREUTNER Richard 5 5 -- 2 2 GOLUBYTSKY Sergiy
01:19 BISSDORF Ralf 5 10 -- 5 3 BRYZGALOV Oleksii
01:35 HAUSMANN David 5 15 -- 13 8 KRUGLYAK Oleksiy
01:16 BREUTNER Richard 5 20 -- 17 4 BRYZGALOV Oleksii
01:39 HAUSMANN David 4 24 -- 25 8 GOLUBYTSKY Sergiy
01:40 BISSDORF Ralf 6 30 -- 27 2 KRUGLYAK Oleksiy
00:42 HAUSMANN David 5 35 -- 29 2 BRYZGALOV Oleksii
02:46 BREUTNER Richard 5 40 -- 34 5 KRUGLYAK Oleksiy
01:24 BISSDORF Ralf 3 43 -- 45 11 GOLUBYTSKY Sergiy

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 3 Referee Noc Yellow card: 2

Red card: D'AURE VEGA Jorge CUB Red card:
Black card: SYPNIEWSKI Marian POL Black card:

ROUND : Placement 7-8 MATCH : 8 PISTE : R
Cuba 45

V Final 39
D Russian Federation

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:19 GARCIA Oscar 5 5 -- 2 2 DEEV Andrey
01:00 GREGORY Elvis 5 10 -- 7 5 LAKATOSH Alexander
01:01 TUCKER Rolando 5 15 -- 8 1 CHEVTCHENKO Dmitri
01:14 GARCIA Oscar 5 20 -- 18 10 LAKATOSH Alexander
01:08 TUCKER Rolando 5 25 -- 18 0 DEEV Andrey
00:30 GREGORY Elvis 5 30 -- 18 0 CHEVTCHENKO Dmitri
00:25 TUCKER Rolando 5 35 -- 21 3 LAKATOSH Alexander
04:00 GARCIA Oscar 2 37 -- 33 12 CHEVTCHENKO Dmitri
01:42 GREGORY Elvis 8 45 -- 39 6 DEEV Andrey

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card: 2

Red card: COTTON Derek USA Red card:
Black card: ERDEI Peter HUN Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM FOIL

FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Semifinal MATCH : 9 PISTE : B
Poland 38

D Final 45
V France

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:26 MOCEK Slawomir 3 3 -- 5 5 FERRARI Jean-Noel
01:25 KRZESINSKI Adam 4 7 -- 10 5 PLUMENAIL Lionel
01:01 SOBCZAK Ryszard 4 11 -- 15 5 GUYART Brice
02:43 KRZESINSKI Adam 2 13 -- 20 5 FERRARI Jean-Noel
00:40 MOCEK Slawomir 0 13 -- 25 5 GUYART Brice
01:14 SOBCZAK Ryszard 6 19 -- 30 5 PLUMENAIL Lionel
03:23 KRZESINSKI Adam 4 23 -- 35 5 GUYART Brice
01:10 SOBCZAK Ryszard 7 30 -- 40 5 FERRARI Jean-Noel
03:14 MOCEK Slawomir 8 38 -- 45 5 PLUMENAIL Lionel

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card: 5

Red card: SZABO Vilmos ROM Red card:
Black card: LAMMER Hans Dieter GER Black card:

ROUND : Semifinal MATCH : 10 PISTE : Y
Italy 32

D Final 45
V People's Republic of China

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
02:10 CROSTA Daniele 3 3 -- 5 5 WANG Haibin
00:58 SANZO Salvatore 6 9 -- 10 5 YE Chong
02:10 ZENNARO Matteo 3 12 -- 15 5 DONG Zhaozhi
02:43 CROSTA Daniele 2 14 -- 20 5 YE Chong
01:46 ZENNARO Matteo 5 19 -- 25 5 WANG Haibin
00:55 SANZO Salvatore 4 23 -- 30 5 DONG Zhaozhi
00:37 ZENNARO Matteo 1 24 -- 35 5 YE Chong
02:53 CROSTA Daniele 5 29 -- 40 5 DONG Zhaozhi
00:55 SANZO Salvatore 3 32 -- 45 5 WANG Haibin

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 2 Referee Noc Yellow card: 2

Red card: ERDEI Peter HUN Red card:
Black card: PUEYO GONZALEZ Francisco Javier ESP Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM FOIL

FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Bronze Medal Match MATCH : 11 PISTE : A
Poland 38

D Final 45
V Italy

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
02:13 KRZESINSKI Adam 5 5 -- 0 0 CROSTA Daniele
02:00 MOCEK Slawomir 5 10 -- 8 8 SANZO Salvatore
02:53 SOBCZAK Ryszard 4 14 -- 15 7 MAGNI Gabriele
01:25 MOCEK Slawomir 1 15 -- 20 5 CROSTA Daniele
04:00 KRZESINSKI Adam 4 19 -- 23 3 MAGNI Gabriele
01:15 SOBCZAK Ryszard 6 25 -- 30 7 SANZO Salvatore
02:57 MOCEK Slawomir 5 30 -- 35 5 MAGNI Gabriele
01:11 SOBCZAK Ryszard 4 34 -- 40 5 CROSTA Daniele
02:05 KRZESINSKI Adam 4 38 -- 45 5 SANZO Salvatore

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: CHU Shisheng CHN Red card:
Black card: ROUSSEAU Gerard Georges FRA Black card:

ROUND : Gold Medal Match MATCH : 12 PISTE : A
France 45

V Final 44
D People's Republic of China

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:50 FERRARI Jean-Noel 5 5 -- 4 4 DONG Zhaozhi
01:38 GUYART Brice 5 10 -- 8 4 WANG Haibin
01:49 LHOTELLIER Patrice 5 15 -- 12 4 YE Chong
01:21 GUYART Brice 5 20 -- 13 1 DONG Zhaozhi
04:00 FERRARI Jean-Noel 0 20 -- 19 6 YE Chong
03:31 LHOTELLIER Patrice 8 28 -- 30 11 WANG Haibin
00:57 GUYART Brice 3 31 -- 35 5 YE Chong
04:00 LHOTELLIER Patrice 3 34 -- 37 2 DONG Zhaozhi
02:08 FERRARI Jean-Noel 11 45 -- 44 7 WANG Haibin

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 2 Referee Noc Yellow card: 2

Red card: LAMMER Hans Dieter GER Red card: 1
Black card: SYPNIEWSKI Marian POL Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM FOIL

FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

RESULTS BRACKET

RESULTATS ET TABLEAU DE PROGRESSION

DRAW

Quarterfinal

1 GERMANY GER
8 POLAND POL

POLAND
45-37

5 CUBA CUB
4 FRANCE FRA

FRANCE
45-43

3 ITALY ITA
6 UKRAINE UKR

ITALY
45-40

7 CHINA CHN
2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS

CHINA
45-30

Semifinal

FRANCE
45-38

CHINA
45-32

FRANCE
45-44

Gold Medal Match

POLAND POL
ITALY ITA

ITALY
45-38

Bronze Medal Match

Classification 5-8

GERMANY GER
CUBA CUB

GERMANY
45-44

UKRAINE UKR
RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS

UKRAINE
45-36

UKRAINE
45-43

Placement 5-6

CUBA CUB
RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS

CUBA
45-39

Placement 7-8
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MEN'S TEAM FOIL

FLEURET PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

FINAL STANDINGS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

POS. NAME NOC MEDAL

1 France FRA Gold
2 People's Republic of China CHN Silver
3 Italy ITA Bronze
4 Poland POL
5 Ukraine UKR
6 Germany GER
7 Cuba CUB
8 Russian Federation RUS
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